	Объемы и источники финансирования муниципальной программы (с разбивкой по годам, тыс. рублей)
	Годы:
	Всего по источникам
	местный бюджет
	федеральный бюджет
	областной бюджет
	внебюджетные средства

	
	
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено

	
	2015 
	1 116 036,8
	382 741,8
	1 007 740,1
	285 964,1
	3 225,0
	-
	103 611,7
	95 317,7
	1 460,0
	1 460,0

	
	2016 
	1 297 247,7
	405 758,8
	1 151 100,1
	271 132,2
	3 297,5
	-
	141 380,1
	133 156,6
	1 470,0
	1 470,0

	
	2017
	1 522 743,9
	472 925,9
	1 301 456,1
	271 132,2
	53 379,3
	-
	166 175,5
	200 060,7
	1 733,0
	1 733,0

	
	2018
	1 815 768,7
	-
	1 543 614,2
	-
	78 521,6
	-
	191 725,9
	-
	1 907,0
	-

	
	2019
	2 005 307,6
	-
	1 783 967,4
	-
	3 626,0
	-
	215 618,2
	-
	2 096,0
	-

	
	2020
	2 369 870,7
	-
	2 107 428,0
	-
	3 894,3
	-
	256 242,3
	-
	2 306,0
	-

	
	Итого
	10 126 975,4
	1 261 426,5
	8 895 305,9
	828 228,5
	145 943,7
	-
	1 074 753,8
	428 535,0
	10 972,0
	4 663,0
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